
Beaver Creek Food Bank Distribution  

         Dates 2020-2021 

 
   Food Distribution is ALWAYS the 2

nd 
Saturday of the month  

at Beaver Creek School from 7:45 am – 9:00 am 
   

                 Saturday, June 13, 2020 
    Saturday, July 11, 2020 
    Saturday, August 8, 2020 
    Saturday, September 12, 2020 
    Saturday, October 10, 2020 
    Saturday, November 14, 2020 
    Saturday, December 12, 2020 
    Saturday, January 9, 2021 
    Saturday, February 13, 2021 
    Saturday, March 13, 2021 
    Saturday, April 10, 2021 
    Saturday, May 8, 2021 
    Saturday, June 12, 2021 
     
Please bring your own bags and/or boxes to carry food! 
Questions? Call Beaver Creek School @ 928-567-4631 
 
 
 
 




